
2018-2019 
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 

WINTER VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE 
WOMEN’S 3 

  
Teams Managers Phone Email 

1. Affordable Towing Katie Boone 5077799320 katie.reuvers@gmail.com 

2. Atomic Star Linda Froehlich 5073517528 lindam.froehlich@gmail.com 

3. Beta Blockers Jenna Smith 5072762884 jlinsmei@gmail.com 

4. Big Dog  Lynette Peterson 5073814429 lynettepeterson1975@gmail.com 

5. Blue Bricks Stephanie Noland 763-228-5177 stephanie.noland20@gmail.com 

6. Little Sprouts Preschool & 
Daycare Krystal Miller 5073519459 Kmiller216@ymail.com 

7. Mickey’s Sports Bar & Grill Andrea Loken-Schmidt 5073400154 Alokenschmidt@yahoo.com 

8. Stadium Spirits Shannon Hoolihan 5073829008 shannon.hoolihan@compeer.com 
 

FACILITY CODE =  FR-Franklin Elementary BR-Bridges  MR-Monroe Elementary  LU-Lincoln Upper 
  LL-Lincoln Lower  DM-Dakota Meadows  EL-Eagle Lake Elementary  RP-Rosa Parks Elementary PW-Prairie Winds MS 

Monday, November 5 
2 vs 1 PW3 6:30 
5 vs 6 PW3 7:30 
4 vs 7 PW3 8:30 
3 vs 8 PW4 8:30 
 
Monday, November 12 
2 vs 5 RP2  6:30 
8 vs 6 RP2  7:30 
3 vs 4 RP2  8:30 
1 vs 7 RP1  8:30 
 
Monday, November 26 
7 vs 8 PW1 6:30 
5 vs 3 PW1 7:30 
6 vs 2 PW1 8:30 
4 vs 1 PW2 6:30 

 

Monday, December 3 
6 vs 1 PW1 8:30 
7 vs 5 PW2 6:30 
2 vs 3 PW2 7:30 
8 vs 4 PW2 8:30 
 
 

Monday, December 10 
1 vs 3 RP1  6:30 
4 vs 2 RP1  7:30 
5 vs 8 RP1  8:30 
6 vs 7 RP2  6:30 
 
Monday, December 17 
3 vs 6 PW1 6:30 
4 vs 5 PW1 7:30 
2 vs 7 PW1 8:30 
8 vs 1 PW2 6:30 
 
Monday, January 7 
6 vs 4 RP1  6:30 
8 vs 2 RP1  7:30 
1 vs 5 RP1  8:30 
7 vs 3 RP2  8:30 
 

Monday, January 14 
8 vs 3 RP2  6:30 
1 vs 2 RP2  7:30 
6 vs 5 RP2  8:30 
7 vs 4 PW1 6:30 
 
 
 

Monday, January 21  
4 vs 3 PW3 6:30 
7 vs 1 PW3 7:30 
6 vs 8 PW3 8:30 
5 vs 2 PW4 6:30 
 
Monday, January 28 
3 vs 5 PW3 6:30 
8 vs 7 PW3 7:30 
1 vs 4 PW3 8:30 
2 vs 6 PW4 8:30 
 
Monday, February 4 
8 vs 4 RP1  6:30 
7 vs 5 RP1  7:30 
2 vs 3 RP1  8:30 
6 vs 1 RP2  6:30 
 
Monday, February 11 
3 vs 5 PW3 6:30 
8 vs 7 PW3 7:30 
1 vs 4 PW3 8:30 
2 vs 6 PW4 8:30 
 
 
Playoffs begin Feb. 18 
 

 

 
  

 

 

2018 MRPA & MSF State Volleyball Tournament Dates 

 Division Class Location Tournament Date Fee 

MRPA Women’s AA/A-D TBD 
  

MSF Women’s A/B/C TBD 
  


